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              BC(Bao Cheng Elec) BCIHP0724-1R5M
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  BC(Bao Cheng Elec)
                

 Package
 SMD,6.6x7mm

 Description
 
                7.5A 1.5uH ±20% SMD,6.6x7mm  Power Inductors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.2579
                      	$ 1.29
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.2117
                      	$ 10.59
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1919
                      	$ 28.79
	
                      1500+
                    	 
                        $0.1672
                      	$ 250.80
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.1562
                      	$ 468.60
	
                      4500+
                    	 
                        $0.1497
                      	$ 673.65



 
              In Stock: 1400
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  